CALENDAR YEAR 2021 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE

Full Board

Finance & Executive Committees

Wednesday, January 27
Wednesday, February 24
Wednesday, March 24
Wednesday April 28
Wednesday, May 26
Wednesday, June 30

NO FULL BOARD MEETING IN JULY

NO FULL BOARD MEETING IN AUGUST

Wednesday, September 29

Wednesday, October 27 (Annual Meeting)

Wednesday, December 1

All Full Board Meetings begin at 6:30 P.M.

Tuesday, January 19
Tuesday, February 16
Tuesday, March 16
Tuesday, April 20
Tuesday, May 18
Tuesday, June 22
Tuesday, July 20
Tuesday, August 17
Tuesday, September 21
Tuesday, October 19
Tuesday, November 23

Tuesday, December 21

Meetings of the Finance and Executive Committees begin at 4:30 P.M.



